## Kenosha Area Soccer League Board Members

**Board Meeting Date: Usually First Monday of each month.** 

Location: KASL office except during winter months. Time: 6:00 pm out of season 7:00 pm during season

Contact: If interested please contact KASL at kasl@kenoshasoccer.com

Current Board Members		Term Expires
President	Roger Koessl	2024
Vice President	Jeff Koessl	2023
Treasurer	Ryan Koessl	2022
Secretary / Publication	Christine Koessl	2023
District Representative / Referee Administrator	Ernie Englund	2023
Concessions	Debbie Koessl	2024
Fields and Ground	Sean Englund	2024
Uniforms	Levi Stevenson	2022
Adult Administrator	Tim Nieman	2022
Adult Administrator	Craig Lawler	2024
Board Trustee	Joanne Prochnow	2023
Board Trustee	John Chase	2023
Board Trustee	Steve Domin	2022
Board Trustee	Jesse Barajas	

## **Non Board Member**

Administrator / KASL District Registrar Hailey Kohut
Referee Assignor Linda Englund

## **Open Volunteer Positions**

Office Assistant Field Supervisor